
Non residential site use without 

other paid activities

Non residential site use with 

other paid activities

Non residential site use with 

other paid activities*

Self Led With Instructor Self Led With Instructor Self Led With Instructor

Air Rifles

(max 15 people per hour)
£22.00 per hour £34.00 per hour £25.00 per hour £38.00 per hour £32.00 per hour £47.00 per hour

Archery

(max 10 people per hour)
£22.00 per hour £34.00 per hour £25.00 per hour £38.00 per hour £32.00 per hour £47.00 per hour

Caving Bus

(max 12 people per hour)
£22.00 per hour £25.00 per hour £32.00 per hour £47.00 per hour

Climbing Wall

(max 8 people per hour)
£22.00 per hour £34.00 per hour £25.00 per hour £38.00 per hour £32.00 per hour £47.00 per hour

Bouldering Wall
£25.00

£45.00

£30.00

£50.00

N/A

£55.00

Games Store & Garden Games

(see below)
£30.00 £35.00 £40.00

Gas BBQ (Large)

(includes Gas)
£40.00 £45.00 £50.00

Go Wheelie (x6)

(Squirrels and Beavers)

£17.50

£30.00

£25.00

£35.00

N/A

£40.00

Grass Sledges (x6)
£25.00

£45.00

£30.00

£50.00

N/A

£55.00

Low Ropes

(max 12 people per hour)
£22.00 per hour £25.00 per hour £32.00 per hour

Pedal Cars (x4)

(Cubs, Scouts and Explorers)

£25.00

£45.00

£30.00

£50.00

N/A

£55.00

Pioneering Poles & Ropes £20.00 £22.50 £25.00

Soft Archery
£25.00

£45.00

£30.00

£50.00

N/A

£55.00

Wisdom Trikes (x4)

(Squirrels and Beavers)

£25.00

£45.00

£30.00

£50.00

N/A

£55.00

Games Store Garden Games

Badminton Boules  - All activities are subject to suitable lighting/weather conditions and instructors being available.

Bottle Rockets Giant Chess  - Where Raywell Park is requested to provide a qualified instructor, this will be to National Scouting requirements.

Cricket Giant Connect 4  - Users should ensure that qualifications meet their requirements before taking part in any activity.

Footballs Giant Dominoes  - Users bringing their own instructor(s) must advise us of instructor names and membership numbers on the booking form

Grass Skis Giant Draughts  - Other equipment hire and other activities – Prices and list on application

Puzzles Giant Jenga

Quoits Giant Kerplunk

Rounders Parachute   Payment and Contact Information:

Scatch Skittles  - 25% deposit (non refundable) required at time of booking

Skipping Ropes Snakes & Ladders  - Full balance due 2 weeks prior to arrival

Skittles

Tennis

Volleyball

...and more!

£3.95 per day

£1.25*

(*Minimum Activity Spend £55)

£2.25*

(*Minimum Activity Spend £60)

Weekday Evenings

Day

Evening (2 hours)

Day 

Raywell Park Activities Tariff 2026

Humberside Scouts Other Scouts / Guides
Schools and other Youth 

Organisations

Per Person Per Person Per Person

Evening (2 hours)

Day 

Free*

(*Minimum Activity Spend £50)

 - Email: bookings@raywellpark.org.uk

 - Tel. 01482 655732 (24hr answerphone)

Evening / Day Use £1.00 per day £1.95 per day

Evening (2 hours)

Day 

  Activity Booking Conditions

 - Further details available from the campsite office

Free £1.00 per evening

Day

Day

Per Day

Session Length

Min 2 hours

Evening (2 hours)

Day 

Evening (2 hours)

Day 

Min 2 hours

Min 2 hours

Evening (2 hours)

Day 

Min 2 hours

Min 2 hours
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