Raywell Park Activities Tariff 2026

		Humberside Scouts Per Person		Other Scouts / Guides		Schools and other Youth Organisations		
				Per Person			Per Person	
Non residential site use without other paid activities	Evening / Day Use	£1.00 per day		£1.95 per day			£3.95 per day	
Non residential site use with other paid activities	Weekday Evenings	Free		£1.00 per evening				
Non residential site use with other paid activities*	Per Day	Free* (*Minimum Activity Spend £50)		£1.25* (*Minimum Activity Spend £55)			£2.25* (*Minimum Activity Spend £60)	
	Session Length	Self Led	With Instructor	Self Led	With Instructor		Self Led	With Instructor
Air Rifles (max 15 people per hour)	Min 2 hours	£22.00 per hour	£34.00 per hour	£25.00 per hour	£38.00 per hour		£32.00 per hour	£47.00 per hour
Archery (max 10 people per hour)	Min 2 hours	£22.00 per hour	£34.00 per hour	£25.00 per hour	£38.00 per hour		£32.00 per hour	£47.00 per hour
Caving Bus (max 12 people per hour)	Min 2 hours	£22.00 per hour		£25.00 per hour			£32.00 per hour	£47.00 per hour
Climbing Wall (max 8 people per hour)	Min 2 hours	£22.00 per hour	£34.00 per hour	£25.00 per hour	£38.00 per hour		£32.00 per hour	£47.00 per hour
Bouldering Wall	Evening (2 hours) Day	£25.00 £45.00		£30.00 £50.00			N/A £55.00	
Games Store & Garden Games (see below)	Day	£30.00		£35.00			£40.00	
Gas BBQ (Large) (includes Gas)	Day	£40.00		£45.00			£50.00	
Go Wheelie (x6) (Squirrels and Beavers)	Evening (2 hours) Day	£17.50 £30.00		£25.00 £35.00			N/A £40.00	
Grass Sledges (x6)	Evening (2 hours) Day	£25.00 £45.00		£30.00 £50.00			N/A £55.00	
Low Ropes (max 12 people per hour)	Min 2 hours	£22.00 per hour		£25.00 per hour			£32.00 per hour	
Pedal Cars (x4) (Cubs, Scouts and Explorers)	Evening (2 hours) Day	£25.00 £45.00		£30.00 £50.00			N/A £55.00	
Pioneering Poles & Ropes	Day	£20.00		£22.50			£25.00	
Soft Archery	Evening (2 hours) Day	£25.00 £45.00		£30.00 £50.00			N/A £55.00	
Wisdom Trikes (x4) (Squirrels and Beavers)	Evening (2 hours) Day	£25.00 £45.00		£30.00 £50.00			N/A £55.00	

Games Store	Garden Games
Badminton	Boules
Bottle Rockets	Giant Chess
Cricket	Giant Connect 4
Footballs	Giant Dominoes
Grass Skis	Giant Draughts
Puzzles	Giant Jenga
Quoits	Giant Kerplunk
Rounders	Parachute
Scatch	Skittles
Skipping Ropes	Snakes & Ladders
Skittles	
Tennis	
Volleyball	
and more!	

Activity Booking Conditions

- All activities are subject to suitable lighting/weather conditions and instructors being available.
- Where Raywell Park is requested to provide a qualified instructor, this will be to National Scouting requirements.
- Users should ensure that qualifications meet their requirements before taking part in any activity.
- Users bringing their own instructor(s) must advise us of instructor names and membership numbers on the booking form
- Other equipment hire and other activities Prices and list on application

Payment and Contact Information:

- 25% deposit (non refundable) required at time of booking
- Full balance due 2 weeks prior to arrival
- Further details available from the campsite office
- Tel. 01482 655732 (24hr answerphone)
- Email: bookings@raywellpark.org.uk